● 1108 series connectors are built compact and the tight waterproofing mechanism allows the model to be at
a depth 30 meters under water. This model is also ideal for application where units are exposed to extreme
weather or high humidity either inside or outside.
● Also available for hermetically sealed receptacle.
■ Configuration
* See next page as for Electrical Specifications.
Plug / Normal Clamp Type                              Plug / Double Clamp Type                                Jack / Normal Clamp Type                         Plug / Normal Clamp with Long Body Type
   1108-12A10-7M(    )                                     1108-12B10-7M(     )                                  1108-32A10-7M(    )                                          1108-15A10-7M(    )

1108 series
1818181818
■ Part Numbering System
     1108   - 12A  10   -  7    M    8 . 0
Cord Clamp Inner Diameter
Contact Style
Number of Pins
Insert Size
Connector Configuration
Series
M: Male
F: Female
12A: Plug(Normal Clamp), 12B: Plug(Double Clamp)
15A: Plug(Long Shell Type)
21B: Flange Mount Receptacle, 23A: Bulkhead Receptacle
32A: Jack(Noamal Clamp), 32B: Jack(Double Clamp)
71B: Hermetically Sealed Receptacle
■ Insert Size & Pin Arrangement
Insert Size 10 16 20 26